
9

14

18

12

16

20

10

11

15

19

13

17

21

Paris 
Time

MONDAY
13 JANUARY 2020

TUESDAY
14 JANUARY 2020

WEDNESDAY
15 JANUARY 2020

13:30 - 15:30
Sam Charap

US Policies Towards Russia

9:00 - 10:30
Walter Kemp

The OSCE and Europe‘s Regional 
Security Architecture

11:00 - 12:30
Sam Charap

A New Security Order

11:00 - 12:30
Gerard Toal

A Clash of Geopolitical Imaginations?
Russia and US Policies 

Towards the Contested Neighborhood

11:00 - 12:30
Sam Charap

How Did We Get Here?

13:30 - 15:00
A Conversation between

Andrei Grachev & Jacques Rupnik

15:30 - 17:00
Marie Mendras & Sergei Guriev

Domestic Political and Economic 
Developments in Russia

15:45 - 17:00
A Conversation with Sylvie Bermann

17:30 - 19:00
Sam Charap, Walter Kemp,

Anne De Tinguy, & Pierre Vimont
The European Regional Security Order
and the Crisis in West-Russia Relations 

(Public Lecture)

18:00 - 19:30
Enrico Letta

The Future of the European Union
Between Trump and China

9:00 - 10:30
Jean Radvanyi
Russian Policy 

Towards the Post-Soviet Space

Vanessa Scherrer, David Cadier
& Julie Newton

Welcome & Introduction

9:30 - 10:30
Julie Newton & Magda Leichtova

UC Opening Seminar

Break

Coffee BreakCoffee Break

Coffee Break

Break

Coffee Break

Break

Coffee Break

Lunch Lunch Lunch

13:30 - 18:00
Personal Research Time

17:30 - 18:30
David Cadier

A Briefing on the EU‘s Geopolitical 
Imagination

18:30 - 20:00
Working Dinner with David Cadier, 

Gerard Toal & Julie Newton
Can European, American and Russian 

Geopolitical Imaginations 
and Policies Be Compatible?

20:00
Free Evening

19:30
Dinner (Les Éditeurs)

19:30
Dinner (La Petite Chaise)



Paris 
Time

9

THURSDAY
16 JANUARY 2020

FRIDAY
17 JANUARY 2020

SATURDAY
18 JANUARY 2020

14

18

12

16

20

10

11

15

19

13

17

21

9:00 - 10:00
Florent Parmentier

Moldova Between Europe and Russia

9:00 - 10:30
Gwen Sasse

How Has the Conflict in the Donbas 
Affected Ukrainian Society 

and National Identity?

13:30 - 16:30
Capstone Workshop, Part 3 

Brainstorming 
European Security Architecture 
and Policy Memo Production

11:00 - 12:30
Olga Oliker

Ukrainian Politics 
and Russia’s Approach to Ukraine

Lunch Lunch Lunch

19:30
Dinner (Le Procope)

19:30
Dinner (Le Bistrot de l‘Université)

19:30
Dinner (Vagenende)

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Break

Break Break

9:00 - 10:30
Capstone Workshop, Part 1

Keynote Lecture 
with Andrey Kortunov

11:00 - 12:30
Capstone Workshop, Part 2

Comparing Conceptual 
Assumptions

17:00 - 18:30
Capstone Workshop, Part 4

Plenum Reconvention 
and Voting for Best Design

13:30 - 15:00
UC Fellow Reflections
on the Week‘s Content 

with Alex Pravda & David Cadier

13:30 - 15:00
Laure Delcour

Armenia as an In-Between State

15:30 - 17:00
Pierre Morel

The Minsk Process
16:00 - 18:00

Olga Oliker, Gwen Sasse
& Gerard Toal

Blended Conflict in Eastern Ukraine: 
Evolutions, Effects, and Prospects

(Public Lecture)
Coffee Break

Break
Break

17:30 - 19:00
Reflecting on the Consortium Mission: 

A Discussion with the UC Team18:00 - 19:00
Drink Reception

10:30 - 12:00
Gerard Toal

Frozen Conflicts


