Paris Time	MONDAY 13 JANUARY 2020	TUESDAY 14 JANUARY 2020	WEDNESDAY 15 JANUARY 2020
9	Vanessa Scherrer, David Cadier & Julie Newton Welcome & Introduction 9:30 - 10:30 Julie Newton & Magda Leichtova	9:00 - 10:30 Walter Kemp The OSCE and Europe's Regional Security Architecture	9:00 - 10:30 Jean Radvanyi Russian Policy Towards the Post-Soviet Space
10	UC Opening Seminar		
	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break
11	11:00 - 12:30 Sam Charap How Did We Get Here?	11:00 - 12:30 Sam Charap A New Security Order	11:00 - 12:30 Gerard Toal A Clash of Geopolitical Imaginations? Russia and US Policies Towards the Contested Neighborhood
12	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
13			
14	13:30 - 15:30 Sam Charap US Policies Towards Russia		13:30 - 15:00 A Conversation between Andrei Grachev & Jacques Rupnik
15	Break		Coffee Break
16	15:45 - 17:00 A Conversation with Sylvie Bermann	13:30 - 18:00 Personal Research Time	15:30 - 17:00 Marie Mendras & Sergei Guriev Domestic Political and Economic Developments in Russia
	Coffee Break		Break
17	17:30 - 19:00		17:30 - 18:30 David Cadier
18	Sam Charap, Walter Kemp, Anne De Tinguy, & Pierre Vimont The European Regional Security Order and the Crisis in West-Russia Relations	18:00 - 19:30 Enrico Letta	A Briefing on the EU's Geopolitical Imagination
	(Public Lecture) Break	The Future of the European Union Between Trump and China	18:30 - 20:00 Working Dinner with David Cadier, Gerard Toal & Julie Newton
19	Dicuix		Can European, American and Russian Geopolitical Imaginations and Policies Be Compatible?
20	19:30 Dinner (La Petite Chaise)	19:30 Dinner (Les Éditeurs)	20:00 Free Evening
21			



Paris Time	THURSDAY 16 JANUARY 2020	FRIDAY 17 JANUARY 2020	SATURDAY 18 JANUARY 2020
9	9:00 - 10:00 Florent Parmentier Moldova Between Europe and Russia Coffee Break	9:00 - 10:30 Gwen Sasse How Has the Conflict in the Donbas Affected Ukrainian Society and National Identity?	9:00 - 10:30 Capstone Workshop, Part 1 Keynote Lecture with Andrey Kortunov
10		Coffee Break	Coffee Break
11	10:30 - 12:00 Gerard Toal <i>Frozen Conflicts</i>	11:00 - 12:30 Olga Oliker Ukrainian Politics and Russia's Approach to Ukraine	11:00 - 12:30 Capstone Workshop, Part 2 Comparing Conceptual Assumptions
12	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
14	13:30 - 15:00 Laure Delcour Armenia as an In-Between State	13:30 - 15:00 UC Fellow Reflections on the Week's Content with Alex Pravda & David Cadier	13:30 - 16:30 Capstone Workshop, Part 3
15	Break	Break	Brainstorming European Security Architecture and Policy Memo Production
16	16:00 - 18:00 Olga Oliker, Gwen Sasse & Gerard Toal	15:30 - 17:00 Pierre Morel The Minsk Process	Coffee Break
17	Blended Conflict in Eastern Ukraine: Evolutions, Effects, and Prospects (Public Lecture)	Coffee Break	17:00 - 18:30 Capstone Workshop, Part 4 Plenum Reconvention
18	18:00 - 19:00 Drink Reception	17:30 - 19:00 Reflecting on the Consortium Mission: A Discussion with the UC Team	and Voting for Best Design
	Break	Break	Break
20	19:30 Dinner (Vagenende)	19:30 Dinner (Le Bistrot de l'Université)	19:30 Dinner (Le Procope)